
CUENTAS INACTIVAS MARZO

Nombre de la cuenta

FIDEL FRANCISCO MENDEZ GARCIA

JESSICA LISSETH GARCIA ESQUIVEL

SILVIA CAROLINA CHAVEZ CHAPETON

AROLDO PEREZ Y PEREZ

MARIO RENE SANTOS GONZALEZ

04/03/2014

04/03/2014

05/03/2014

11/03/2014

12/03/2014

31/3/2024

31/3/2024

31/3/2024

31/3/2024

31/3/2024

Periodo
Inactividad

Fecha de vencimiento
10 AÑOS

EDGAR MANUEL ARCHILA GALINDO 14/03/2014 31/3/2024

LUIS ARMANDO ALVAREZ FIGUEROA 15/03/2014 31/3/2024

SILVIA LUCRECIA MEJIA PALACIOS 24/03/2014 31/3/2024

WALTER OBDULIO SOLORZANO FLORES 24/03/2014 31/3/2024

LESVIA LETICIA LOPEZ CHAVARRIA 02/04/2014 31/3/2024

WALFER FERNANDO ESCOBAR DE LEÓN 02/04/2014 31/3/2024


